Celestion G12TAD-30
LCEG12TAD-30
For our 30th anniversary as a company, Celestion
gave us a 12“, 30W loudspeaker that belongs to the
G12H family - and is made in England.
With slight variations in components and voicing the
LCEG12TAD-8 is sonically somewhere between a
G12H and a G12M Greenback, and masters edgy
blues and rock sounds perfectly. When fitted into a
4x12 you will get a classic woody British force of tone,
strong enough to handle your 100W top.
Clean, the speaker is dynamic with clear and articula-
te highs and offers a warm low end. If you put juice on
it, the TAD30 delivers a fantastic sustain, with a British
vocal midrange and warm and harmonious overto-
nes. The low end remains perfectly focused.
Compared to the G12H 70th Anniversary, the TAD30‘s
voicing is milder, with more focus on the higher mids
for a more natural tone.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
12“, 305mm
30W
8
100dB
Pressed steel
1.75“, 44.5mm
Round copper
Ceramic
50oz, 1.42kg
75-5000Hz
85Hz
6.7
MOUNTING INFORMATION
12.2“, 309mm
5.3“, 135mm
6.1“, 156mm
11.1“, 283mm
0.31“, 7.9mm Ø
4
11.7“, 297mm
10.4lb, 4.7kg
Nominal diameter
Power rating
Nominal impedance
Sensitivity
Chassis type
Voice coil diameter
Voice coil material
Magnet type
Magnet weight
Frequency range
Resonance frequency, Fs
DC resistance, Re
Diameter
Overall depth
Magnet structure diameter
Cut-out diameter
Mounting slot dimensions
Number of mounting slots
Mounting slot PCD
Unit weight
SPL (dB)
Frequency (Hz)
110
90
70
20 100 1k 20k